
SCHOOLEVENTS 2025-26 KINDERGARTEN SECTION 

NO. MONTH EVENTS 

1 JUNE  2025          02.06.2025 
 

   Re –opening of the school 
   Open day 
   Environment Day 

 
2 

JULY  2025 
 LKG 

 
                                            UKG 

 
 

 
   Red Day 

Red Day 

 
3 

AUGUST  2025 

LKG 

 

UKG 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
CCA  -Colouring Competition 
 
CCA  - Drawing designs with geometrical shapes 

             Krishna Janmastami,  Ganesha Festival 

 
4 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

 
  Grand Parents Day 
 
 Dasara Celebration   

 

5 

OCTOBER 2025 

LKG 

 

UKG 

 
 
 

Blue Day Celebration 

 

Blue Day Celebration 

 

6 

NOVEMBER 2025 

                                         LKG 

 

                                          UKG  

 
CCA –Fancy Dress Competition 

 

CCA- Fancy Dress Competition 

 
7 

DECEMBER  2025 

                                         LKG 

 

                                         UKG                           
 
 

 
CCA –Collage Work 
 
    CCA – Janapada Geethagalu 
    Sports Day 
 
   Christmas Celebration  

 

8 

JANUARY  2026 

LKG 

 

UKG 

 
 
 

Kindergarten Talents Day 

 

Kindergarten Talents Day 

9 MARCH  2026 Annual Assessment 

 

10 APRIL  2026 Report Card Distribution 

 

11 JUNE  2026 Re-opening of the School 

 



 

 

 

SCHOOL EVENTS 2025-26 (I–X)STANDARD 

NO. DATE EVENTS 

 
 

 
1 

        MAY- JUNE 2025 

15 .05.2025 

22 .05.2025 

02 .06.2025 

 05.06.2025 

    .06.2025 

.06.2025 

  .06.2025 

21.06.2025 

 

  Re-opening of the School- (IX and X Std) 

  Re- opening of the school –( I to VIII Std) 

  Re- opening of the school – (LKG & UKG) 

  World Environment Day 

  Investiture Ceremony 

Unit Test-I 

CCA  Science Activities( Class 1-X ) 

International Yoga Day 

 
2 

      JULY- AUGUST 2025 

.07.2025 

      .07.2025 

15.08.2025 

      .08.2025 

29.08.2025 

 

  Unit Test-II 

  CCA –Maths  Activities(Class I to X ) 

  Independence day 

   CCA –Social Science  Activities(Class I to X ) 

   Swamiji’sJayanthi 

 
3 

SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER 2025 

  05.09.2025 

14.09.2025 

.09.2025 

.09.2025 

02.10.2025 

      .10.2025 

 
  Teachers’ day Celebrations 

  Hindi Day 

  CCA-Lang Activities (Class I to X) 

  Mid Term Examination(Class I-X) 

  Gandhi Jayanthi 

  CCA-English Activities (Class I to X) 

 
4 

   NOVEMBER 2025 

01.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

  .11.20255 

.11.2025 

 

  Kannada Rajyotsava Celebrations 

  Children’s Day Celebrations 

  CCA-Art & Craft Activities (Class I to X std) 

  Unit Test-III  

6 
   DECEMBER 2025 

.12.2025 

 22.12.2025 

        .12.2025 

 

  Unit Test-IV 

   International Maths Day 

   Class wise/ All Subjects- Exhibition 

 
 

7 

  JANUARY 2026 

.01.2026 

  26.01.2026 

  __.01.26- __.01.26 

  Unit Test- IV 

  Republic Day Celebration 

  SAHODAYA PREBOARD(Class X) 

  Pre Board Examination :- Class (Class X) 

 
8 

   FEBURARY 2026 

__.02.2026 

__.02.2026 

__.02.2026 

 

   Pre Board Examination :- Class (Class X) 

  Graduation day & Farewell Party(Class X) 

  Annual Examination (Class IX) and Report Card Distribution 

 
9 

  MARCH 2026 

  .03.2026 TO   .03-2026 

  .03.2026 TO   .03.2026 

 

  AISSE 2025-26 

  Term II  Exam for class I to VIII STD 

 
10 

   APRIL 2026 

   .04.2026 

   .04.2026 

 

  Report card distribution for I and IV std 

  Report card distribution for V to VIII std 

 
11 

  MAY 2026 

   .05.2026 

   .05.2026 

 

  Re-opening of the School ( IX& X std ) 

  Re opening of the school ( I to VIII Std ) 


