SCHOOLEVENTS 2025-26 KINDERGARTEN SECTION		
NO.	MONTH	EVENTS
1	JUNE 2025 02.06.2025	Re –opening of the school Open day Environment Day
2	JULY 2025 LKG UKG	Red Day Red Day
3	AUGUST 2025 LKG UKG	CCA -Colouring Competition CCA - Drawing designs with geometrical shapes Krishna Janmastami, Ganesha Festival
4	SEPTEMBER 2025	Grand Parents Day Dasara Celebration
5	OCTOBER 2025 LKG UKG	Blue Day Celebration Blue Day Celebration
6	NOVEMBER 2025 LKG UKG	CCA –Fancy Dress Competition CCA- Fancy Dress Competition
7	DECEMBER 2025 LKG UKG	CCA –Collage Work CCA – Janapada Geethagalu Sports Day Christmas Celebration
8	JANUARY 2026 LKG UKG	Kindergarten Talents Day Kindergarten Talents Day
9	MARCH 2026	Annual Assessment
10	APRIL 2026	Report Card Distribution
11	JUNE 2026	Re-opening of the School

SCHOOL EVENTS 2025-26 (I–X)STANDARD		
NO.	DATE	EVENTS
1	MAY- JUNE 2025 15 .05.2025 22 .05.2025 02 .06.2025 05.06.2025 .06.2025 .06.2025	Re-opening of the School- (IX and X Std) Re- opening of the school –(I to VIII Std) Re- opening of the school – (LKG & UKG) World Environment Day Investiture Ceremony Unit Test-I CCA Science Activities(Class 1-X)
2	21.06.2025 JULY- AUGUST 2025 .07.2025 .07.2025 15.08.2025 .08.2025 29.08.2025	Unit Test-II CCA –Maths Activities(Class I to X) Independence day CCA –Social Science Activities(Class I to X) Swamiji'sJayanthi
3	SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER 2025 05.09.2025 14.09.2025 .09.2025 .09.2025 02.10.2025 .10.2025	Teachers' day Celebrations Hindi Day CCA-Lang Activities (Class I to X) Mid Term Examination(Class I-X) Gandhi Jayanthi CCA-English Activities (Class I to X)
4	NOVEMBER 2025 01.11.2025 14.11.2025 .11.2025 .11.2025	Kannada Rajyotsava Celebrations Children's Day Celebrations CCA-Art & Craft Activities (Class I to X std) Unit Test-III
6	DECEMBER 2025 .12.2025 22.12.2025 .12.2025	Unit Test-IV International Maths Day Class wise/ All Subjects- Exhibition
7	JANUARY 2026 .01.2026 26.01.2026 01.2601.26	Unit Test- IV Republic Day Celebration SAHODAYA PREBOARD(Class X) Pre Board Examination :- Class (Class X)
8	FEBURARY 2026 02.2026 02.2026	Pre Board Examination :- Class (Class X) Graduation day & Farewell Party(Class X) Annual Examination (Class IX) and Report Card Distribution
9	MARCH 2026 .03.2026 TO .03-2026 .03.2026 TO .03.2026	AISSE 2025-26 Term II Exam for class I to VIII STD
10	APRIL 2026 .04.2026 .04.2026	Report card distribution for I and IV std Report card distribution for V to VIII std
11	MAY 2026 .05.2026 .05.2026	Re-opening of the School (IX& X std) Re opening of the school (I to VIII Std)